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Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
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Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo 12th %

24068305 SANJANA PARDEEP 9671596804 04-05-2006 AIOC 91.2000
KUMAR

24150155 BINDU PAWAN 9996440723 30-05-2006 AlOC 90.4000
KUMAR

24136558 Anjali Surender 8901117010 30-01-2006 AIOC 87.8000
kumar

24058879 KUSH PREET SOM 8307094402 11-06-2007 AIOC 87.0000
PARKASH

24038643 PRANCHI PAWAN 9518034148 01-06-2004 AIOC 86.0000
KUMAR

24032725 SIMRAN BALDEV RAJ 7027213242 01-07-2006 AIOC 86.0000

24066512 ARTI DINESH 9466040641 07-12-2005 AIOC 85.4000
KUMAR

24066359 RIYA RAJESH 9671518700 08-01-2007 AlOC 90.4000
KUMAR

24139797 MANSI SHIVCHARAN 9992233049 28-01-2006 AlOC 82.8000

Weightage Total
Marks
5 96.2000
5 95.4000
5 92.8000
5 92.0000
5 91.0000
5 91.0000
5 90.4000
0 90.4000
5 87.8000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation Marks
Category

Mabhila (Self-Finance) SINGH
Mahavidyalaya,  (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)
Kurukshetra

10 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24068245 RITIKA SHISH PAL 7015419579 02-05-2007 AlOC 86.2000 0 86.2000
Mabhila (Self-Finance)
Mahavidyalaya, = (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)
Kurukshetra

11 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24153130 KAMALPREET MAHAVIR 9812144055 03-10-2006 AlOC 79.4000 5 84.4000
Mabhila (Self-Finance)
Mahavidyalaya, (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)
Kurukshetra

12 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24061729 AMRITA SAINI ARUN SAINI 8683836677 26-01-2007 AlOC 83.6000 O 83.6000
Mabhila (Self-Finance)
Mahavidyalaya, (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)
Kurukshetra

13 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24031912 PRATIBHA GURDEV 7206234704 05-12-2005 AIOC 81.6000 0 81.6000
Mahila (Self-Finance) SINGH
Mahavidyalaya, (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)
Kurukshetra

14 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24133973 ASHMI RANI ANIL KUMAR 8295522111 28-05-2007 AIOC 81.6000 0 81.6000
Mabhila (Self-Finance)
Mahavidyalaya, (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)
Kurukshetra

15 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24042891 Jaspreet kaur avtar singh 9671166703 29-10-2006 AIOC 81.2000 0 81.2000
Mabhila (Self-Finance)
Mahavidyalaya, (Computer
Kurukshetra Science,Mathematics,Physics)

16 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24128786 Nidhi Surender 8295199143 27-02-2006 AIOC 80.6000 O 80.6000
Mabhila (Self-Finance) singh
Mahavidyalaya, = (Computer
Kurukshetra Science,Mathematics,Physics)

17 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24016381 KOMAL DHIMAN MANISH 7027835637 14-07-2007 AIOC 75.0000 5 80.0000
Mabhila (Self-Finance) KUMAR
Mahavidyalaya, (Computer
Kurukshetra Science,Mathematics,Physics)

18 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24021036 ASHA JAI DAYAL 9306095230 05-09-2006 AIOC 79.8000 0 79.8000
Mabhila (Self-Finance) GROVER
Mahavidyalaya, (Computer
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Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mabhila
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Kurukshetra

Dayanand
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Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand

Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences

24138394

24042130

24084422

24129330

24093149

24030881

24044218

24062384

24085432

24012528

TANU

YASHVI

JASMEET KAUR

PRACHI

NITASHA

HARNEET KAUR

SAKSHI

HIMANSHI

ANKITA

Parul

MANOJ
KUMAR

PIYARE LAL

HARPAL
SINGH

PUNEET
KUMAR

ASBAR KHAN

DILBAG
SINGH

RAKESH

KUMAR

SATBIR

KULDEEP

Mr.Sanjeev

8930017061

9138125788

9416530657

8059204000

9588764659

9812632208

9896670768

9992802701

7056321148

9671857181

29-06-2006

13-11-2006

14-08-2006

30-01-2007

14-12-2007

05-07-2006

10-10-2006

28-12-2006

26-03-2006

25-08-2006

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

74.6000

74.6000

78.8000

78.6000

77.6000

76.8000

76.4000

76.2000

75.4000

75.4000

5 79.6000
5 79.6000
0 78.8000
0 78.6000
0 77.6000
0 76.8000
0 76.4000
0 76.2000
0 75.4000
0 75.4000
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Mabhila (Self-Finance) Kumar
Mahavidyalaya, = (Computer
Kurukshetra Science,Mathematics,Physics)

29 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24078736 UJJWAL BRIJ MOHAN 8295856842 16-08-2006 HOGC 75.2000 0O 75.2000
Mabhila (Self-Finance)
Mahavidyalaya,  (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)
Kurukshetra

30 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24153966 JHALAK SANJIV 9996010003 26-04-2006 HOGC 74.8000 0 74.8000
Mabhila (Self-Finance) KUMAR
Mahavidyalaya, (Computer
Kurukshetra Science,Mathematics,Physics)

31 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24119379 TANIYA KRISHAN 8059290219 30-05-2007 HOGC 74.0000 0 74.0000
Mabhila (Self-Finance) KUMAR
Mahavidyalaya, (Computer
Kurukshetra Science,Mathematics,Physics)

32 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24127049 JASS| BALRAM 8708681001 22-09-2006 HOGC 72.4000 O 72.4000
Mabhila (Self-Finance)
Mahavidyalaya, (Computer
Kurukshetra Science,Mathematics,Physics)

33 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24138272 VANSHIKA DEVI CHANDER 9992150752 08-06-2005 HOGC 67.0000 5 72.0000
Mahila (Self-Finance) SINGH
Mahavidyalaya, (Computer
Kurukshetra Science,Mathematics,Physics)

34 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24129263 GARIMA SANJEEV 9813075851 14-05-2006 HOGC 71.4000 O 71.4000
Mabhila (Self-Finance) KUMAR
Mahavidyalaya, (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)
Kurukshetra

35 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24048072 UDITA KAUSHIK ISHWAR 9466220250 10-02-2007 HOGC 71.4000 O 71.4000
Mabhila (Self-Finance) DIYAL
Mahavidyalaya, (Computer
Kurukshetra Science,Mathematics,Physics)

36 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24042454 Prachi nagpal Rakesh kumar 9996081444 29-11-2006 HOGC 70.2000 O 70.2000
Mabhila (Self-Finance) nagpal
Mahavidyalaya, (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)
Kurukshetra

37 Dayanand Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24125090 Taniksha Jasbir Singh 9812818446 09-03-2007 HOGC 70.0000 O 70.0000
Mabhila (Self-Finance)
Mahavidyalaya, (Computer
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Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand

Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences

24145677

24133437

24039024

24013055

24064464

24079228

24056661

24028821

24051850

24055438

Paridhi

JASPREET KAUR

Lavisha

PIHU SHARMA

KAMNA DEVI

ROHINI

MONAL

KHUSHI

Shivali Sharma

SUNAINA

Mahender
Singh

GULJAR
SINGH

Sudesh kumar

HARI
KRISHAN

PARAMJEET
SINGH

UMESH

PARVEEN
KUMAR

MAHAVIR

Mahavir
prasad

RAMESH

8295232325

9896990512

7206817917

7082359082

9813056528

8059566527

9017331529

7419207707

9416356006

9996042027

10-05-2006

02-10-2006

18-07-2006

07-07-2007

09-08-2007

23-01-2006

11-09-2007

24-03-2007

10-05-2005

07-09-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

69.2000

68.2000

66.4000

65.8000

60.8000

65.2000

65.0000

64.2000

62.2000

61.6000

0 69.2000
0 68.2000
0 66.4000
0 65.8000
5 65.8000
0 65.2000
0 65.0000
0 64.2000
0 62.2000
0 61.6000



SrNo.

48

49

50

College

Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand
Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Course Name

(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Self-Finance)

(Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category
KUMAR
24064315 Isha Azad Singh 9671137501 F 07-11-2006 HOGC 59.2000
24023135 JASWINDER KAUR RAJENDER 8950705834 F 24-06-2005 HOGC 57.0000
KUMAR
24017700 ANJALI NARESH 7056948327 F 10-07-2007 HOGC 54.6000
KUMAR

Weightage

Total
Marks

59.2000

57.0000

54.6000



