Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24068305	SANJANA	PARDEEP KUMAR	9671596804	F	04-05-2006	AIOC	91.2000	5	96.2000
2	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24150155	BINDU	PAWAN KUMAR	9996440723	F	30-05-2006	AIOC	90.4000	5	95.4000
3	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24136558	Anjali	Surender kumar	8901117010	F	30-01-2006	AIOC	87.8000	5	92.8000
4	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24058879	KUSH PREET	SOM PARKASH	8307094402	F	11-06-2007	AIOC	87.0000	5	92.0000
5	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24038643	PRANCHI	PAWAN KUMAR	9518034148	F	01-06-2004	AIOC	86.0000	5	91.0000
6	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24032725	SIMRAN	BALDEV RAJ	7027213242	F	01-07-2006	AIOC	86.0000	5	91.0000
7	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24066512	ARTI	DINESH KUMAR	9466040641	F	07-12-2005	AIOC	85.4000	5	90.4000
8	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24066359	RIYA	RAJESH KUMAR	9671518700	F	08-01-2007	AIOC	90.4000	0	90.4000
9	Dayanand	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences	24139797	MANSI	SHIVCHARAN	9992233049	F	28-01-2006	AIOC	82.8000	5	87.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	(Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)			SINGH							
10	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24068245	RITIKA	SHISH PAL	7015419579	F	02-05-2007	AIOC	86.2000	0	86.2000
11	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24153130	KAMALPREET	MAHAVIR	9812144055	F	03-10-2006	AIOC	79.4000	5	84.4000
12	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24061729	AMRITA SAINI	ARUN SAINI	8683836677	F	26-01-2007	AIOC	83.6000	0	83.6000
13	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24031912	PRATIBHA	GURDEV SINGH	7206234704	F	05-12-2005	AIOC	81.6000	0	81.6000
14	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24133973	ASHMI RANI	ANIL KUMAR	8295522111	F	28-05-2007	AIOC	81.6000	0	81.6000
15	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24042891	Jaspreet kaur	avtar singh	9671166703	F	29-10-2006	AIOC	81.2000	0	81.2000
16	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24128786	Nidhi	Surender singh	8295199143	F	27-02-2006	AIOC	80.6000	0	80.6000
17	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24016381	KOMAL DHIMAN	MANISH KUMAR	7027835637	F	14-07-2007	AIOC	75.0000	5	80.0000
18	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya,	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer	24021036	ASHA	JAI DAYAL GROVER	9306095230	F	05-09-2006	AIOC	79.8000	0	79.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Kurukshetra	Science,Mathematics,Physics)										
19	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24138394	TANU	MANOJ KUMAR	8930017061	F	29-06-2006	AIOC	74.6000	5	79.6000
20	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24042130	YASHVI	PIYARE LAL	9138125788	F	13-11-2006	HOGC	74.6000	5	79.6000
21	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24084422	JASMEET KAUR	HARPAL SINGH	9416530657	F	14-08-2006	HOGC	78.8000	0	78.8000
22	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24129330	PRACHI	PUNEET KUMAR	8059204000	F	30-01-2007	HOGC	78.6000	0	78.6000
23	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24093149	NITASHA	ASBAR KHAN	9588764659	F	14-12-2007	HOGC	77.6000	0	77.6000
24	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24030881	HARNEET KAUR	DILBAG SINGH	9812632208	F	05-07-2006	HOGC	76.8000	0	76.8000
25	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24044218	SAKSHI	RAKESH KUMAR	9896670768	F	10-10-2006	HOGC	76.4000	0	76.4000
26	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24062384	HIMANSHI	SATBIR	9992802701	F	28-12-2006	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000
27	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24085432	ANKITA	KULDEEP	7056321148	F	26-03-2006	HOGC	75.4000	0	75.4000
28	Dayanand	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences	24012528	Parul	Mr.Sanjeev	9671857181	F	25-08-2006	HOGC	75.4000	0	75.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	(Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)			Kumar							
29	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24078736	UJJWAL	BRIJ MOHAN	8295856842	F	16-08-2006	HOGC	75.2000	0	75.2000
30	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24153966	JHALAK	SANJIV KUMAR	9996010003	F	26-04-2006	HOGC	74.8000	0	74.8000
31	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24119379	TANIYA	KRISHAN KUMAR	8059290219	F	30-05-2007	HOGC	74.0000	0	74.0000
32	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24127049	JASSI	BALRAM	8708681001	F	22-09-2006	HOGC	72.4000	0	72.4000
33	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24138272	VANSHIKA DEVI	CHANDER SINGH	9992150752	F	08-06-2005	HOGC	67.0000	5	72.0000
34	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24129263	GARIMA	SANJEEV KUMAR	9813075851	F	14-05-2006	HOGC	71.4000	0	71.4000
35	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24048072	UDITA KAUSHIK	ISHWAR DIYAL	9466220250	F	10-02-2007	HOGC	71.4000	0	71.4000
36	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24042454	Prachi nagpal	Rakesh kumar nagpal	9996081444	F	29-11-2006	HOGC	70.2000	0	70.2000
37	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya,	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer	24125090	Taniksha	Jasbir Singh	9812818446	F	09-03-2007	HOGC	70.0000	0	70.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Kurukshetra	Science,Mathematics,Physics)										
38	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24145677	Paridhi	Mahender Singh	8295232325	F	10-05-2006	HOGC	69.2000	0	69.2000
39	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24133437	JASPREET KAUR	GULJAR SINGH	9896990512	F	02-10-2006	HOGC	68.2000	0	68.2000
40	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24039024	Lavisha	Sudesh kumar	7206817917	F	18-07-2006	HOGC	66.4000	0	66.4000
41	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24013055	PIHU SHARMA	HARI KRISHAN	7082359082	F	07-07-2007	HOGC	65.8000	0	65.8000
42	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24064464	KAMNA DEVI	PARAMJEET SINGH	9813056528	F	09-08-2007	HOGC	60.8000	5	65.8000
43	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24079228	ROHINI	UMESH	8059566527	F	23-01-2006	HOGC	65.2000	0	65.2000
44	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24056661	MONAL	PARVEEN KUMAR	9017331529	F	11-09-2007	HOGC	65.0000	0	65.0000
45	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24028821	KHUSHI	MAHAVIR	7419207707	F	24-03-2007	HOGC	64.2000	0	64.2000
46	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24051850	Shivali Sharma	Mahavir prasad	9416356006	F	10-05-2005	HOGC	62.2000	0	62.2000
47	Dayanand	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences	24055438	SUNAINA	RAMESH	9996042027	F	07-09-2006	HOGC	61.6000	0	61.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	(Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)			KUMAR							
48	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	24064315	Isha	Azad Singh	9671137501	F	07-11-2006	HOGC	59.2000	0	59.2000
49	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24023135	JASWINDER KAUR	RAJENDER KUMAR	8950705834	F	24-06-2005	HOGC	57.0000	0	57.0000
50	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	24017700	ANJALI	NARESH KUMAR	7056948327	F	10-07-2007	HOGC	54.6000	0	54.6000